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] TALK ABOUT ROOM FOR GREAT LOT o
% HCUHB - INLAWS - IN . - e
{ Wonderful custom VALUE o CALEDON
built stone and cedar $419,000 e This pretty lot is over s

Spacious 4 bdrm
o o s =4 home freshly painted.
R e L R e e R SR . on 25 acre |E|'1: H"I.
Caledon Mountain Estates. Main floor family room with wood-
stove insert, eat-in kitchen, 4 bdrm + office + 2nd fir laundry.
Main level inlaw suite with kitchenette, bdrm and 3 pc., sep.
entrance. Martha Summers*. 03-156-60

& 1 acre, sloping with
g1 private views to the
west and trees along the roadside. An ideal home site,
close to golf and skiing, accessible commute to city.
$104,500. Call Kathy* 02-455-VL

CEDAR VALLEY AREA - 2 ACRES

Country bungalow on approx. 2 acres, open concept. Large LR/DR
with ‘gleaming wood firs, modern kit. with skylight, 3 bdrms. 2
baths, mn fir laundry with ent. to double garage with extra long
driveway. Huge wrap-around front verandah, full bsmt and much
more, Close to walking trails. Call Anna* . 03-215-91

ome located close to town on a glorious, private treed paradise.
njoy your morning coffee overlooking the pond, walk the nearby
rails, or enjoy your own spa! This amazing home has 4 bedrooms,
nished basement, fireplaces, cathedral ceiling, triple car garage and
n incredible uniquely integrated in-law. Call Elizabeth Doell® today
o view this exclusive property. 02-591-90

EABULOUS | e EXCELLENT
WOODED LOT . St e ALMOST
Unique, multi-level 4 bed- j§ e e NEW
room custom home with b R BUNGALOW!
recent significant § | A Eveeliant
upgrades.. 2+ acres with§ e GRR b hae Almost two acre

mature hardwood and lot! Excellent new solarium & hot tub! Excellent open

Tl COUNTRY RAISED il o NATURE LOVER’S
1 A stunnﬂiggl;qI ﬁgrhghgetwe-an L T - RETREAT
Georgetown & Acton on 1/2 Dt s et $4?9,0UU

acre. Gleaming hardwoaod firs, ; __
Efi;ch ﬂmlrsd. I:reauli!ui{ | = Listen to the stream,
itchen with sliders to a fu 8 B o LR : 1

back deck overlooking serene : e U : watch the QUHSEIE, lis-
views, Three bedrooms witha g | ten to the birds, retreat

eate dlir-n.q'ng room and DE-E!I...ITifILIH}I' :iecat?datsr:?éugngﬁl?ﬁ}r?%gﬁﬂ%gﬁ:} | B = ._ to the QUES_t house DpEn eaduw. Sun-filled with soaring ceilings, hard- W

vel 15 an in-law suite with separate enlrance, upgraded kitchen/ open con- : : apone down b'}f the river. True wood and mexican clay flooring. Inaround pool. quiet : floor plan! Excellent location in Halton Hills! Excellent
y g. Ing pooi, g

ept main area and 3 more bedrooms. Beautifully landscaped, plus a 2-car Terra Cotta charm! street. close to skﬁng hiking and gt::lf UEW Sp—EEi al at price $539 ano!! Call Kathy Ellis* for your shc}wing

etached wdrkshop and an attached garage. Gorgeous, immaculate and a

aney of a home at $379,900. Call Glenda". 03-269-31 Martha Summers”. 03-260-60 $599,000. Martha Summers*. 03-175-60 Sk 03-203-31

3.3 ACRES - & LORNE v e R AN SE GREAT STARTER

- . _ - _ L s ry'. 1000 sq. ft. of

; LarSTT:-E#rglnw e i AREA T ORIGINAL _ 5 M%% e g SO easy living. A 3 bdrm, very

. . h %E bedgll'nom s o iM o s t - e = HOME SITE g ™ s E'EEE ;”H s Eha‘:kf b ta

: .....u—-w-f . ; .: ! e st s : ! S _, £ : — wooded ravine. Boasts an eat-

e ﬁaﬁéﬁégggﬂwﬁﬁh —— 1 de Sy e_d & 0 Huge lot, 161 B8 | in kitchen & liv/din rm combo,

.. - R location in f S foct X 165 feet i v ——esete o finished rec room with walk-
! heat and hydro Burbah GTA. Classic 3 bed b | e X : :

+ extra detached garage at back of property. Special suburban . Llassic 5 bedroom bungalow : T 0 1$245000. Call . " out. And all window treat-

Rural Industrial Zoning. A steal at $560,000. Call on 100 x 143 foot lot. Call Brenda Payton™ to o : ments and appliances go with.

Jessie*. 03-179-31 view. ' 03-232-99 nt. 03-180-90 Call Mike*. 03-257-30

$550,000 - S e o ase o & | e A NOVEL OPPORTUNITY

ESTATE jr - ' AT e - WP 8 ! Here is your chance to run

LIVING : _ 1your own business. A prof-
Gracious 4 bedroom : :

A’ 10n outskirts of B o T e - Fivsag : i B! s i ‘ 4 .
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